is pleased to submit the following proposal for the above referenced project: 

This proposal includes all material, labor and tools necessary to complete this project as per UTA IFB. 
Acknowledge (1) Addenda.  

$396,408.00 
(three hundred ninety six thousand four hundred eight dollars) 

This proposal is good for (90) days. 

Sincerely, 

Kurt L Ingram 
Slider Construction, Inc. 
801-979-5802 
kurt@sliderconstruction.com 

Relevant References: 

Paul Hirschi 
Project: Jordan School District Terra Linda Elementary Restroom Remodel